



\$~25

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

RFA(COMM) 149/2023 & CM APPL. 36679/2023

MURLI LAUNGANI

.....APPELLANT

Through: Mr. Ajay Sondhi, Mr. Gorang Goyal,
Mr. Aditya Sagar, Mr. Aman Tripathi
and Ms. Kaavya, Advs.

versus

M /S ANR FOODWORKS LLP AND ORS.RESPONDENT

Through: Mr. Utkarsh Singh, Md. Tauheed
Arshi, Mohd Humaid and Mr. Varun
Singh, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

29.07.2024

%

1. The matter could not be taken up today due to paucity of time.
2. List on 08.01.2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

JULY 29, 2024/at